6x2=12
Hopedale S

Hopedale N

Howard
Homepark
Hill
Highland
Hammond

Inman

Jones Rd L

Jones Rd
Lloyd
Lake
Mendon
Mcvitty
Malquinn
Maple
Mellen
Mill
Newton
Northrop
North
Nelson
Overdale
Oak
Prospect
Park
Pierce

Peace

41 .25
49.5
33
40
28
40
40
32
60
60
40
27,34,43
28-35
40
40
32
37
37
41.25
40-42
40
40
50
32
40
49.5
30
33

38

6x2=12
6x2=12

0

0
6x2=1
6x2=12
5x2=10
6x2=12
6x2=12
6x2=12

0
ex2=12

6x2=12

0
6x2=12
0

0

6x2=12

6x2=12

bx2=12
0

6x2=12

29.25
37.50
12
21
18
28
30
20
28
27
40
20
28-35
28
28
20
18
18-21
is
28-30
24

24

20
28
25
24

21



